Welcome to TOURNAMENT RESULTS module of the tournament

CZECH SUPERLEAGUE

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division Classic

( Tournaments results for division Classic, category OVERALL, total shooters: 20

_/

1. BEHAL Jifi Béhal REGULAR  CZE
2. FRANZDORF Zdenék Novotny REGULAR  CZE
3. COFFEE Pavel Dadak SENIOR CZE
4.  VESELY Petr Smutny REGULAR  CZE
5. SAVATEUR Marco Farnetani REGULAR  ITA

6. KOTRY Pavel Kotrous SENIOR CZE
7. KALIC Jakub Kala REGULAR  CZE
8. JURA Jifi Jedlicka SENIOR CZE
0. DENIS Denis Altuna SENIOR FRA
10. LIBOR1972 Libor Vitek SENIOR CZE
11. LUCKYMIKE Michael Mihlhauser REGULAR  AUT
12.  KUBIK Jakub Marx REGULAR  CZE
13.  DAWS David Zvéfina REGULAR  CZE
14. BOBA Otmar Lorenz REGULAR AUT
15.  KOVKY Zbynék Kovar REGULAR  CZE
16. LEHRBUA Christoph Fischer REGULAR  AUT
17. PDS Petr Dvorak SENIOR CZE
18. SLOV Pavel Slovacek SENIOR CZE
19. KOPROLYT Tarik Aslan REGULAR  AUT

20. RUESSELBAER Reinhard Prazsky REGULAR  AUT

476.57%

439.59%

417.79%

386.15%

341.21%

312.56%

286.34%

263.80%

158.44%

148.81%

123.12%

100.00%

100.00%

87.50%

85.21%

84.41%

73.68%

63.47%

61.93%

57.57%

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Classic, category SENIOR, total shooters: 7
1.  COFFEE Pavel Dadak SENIOR CZE
2. KOTRY Pavel Kotrous SENIOR CZE
3. JURA Jifi Jedlicka SENIOR CZE
4, DENIS Denis Altuna SENIOR FRA
5. LIBOR1972 Libor Vitek SENIOR CZE
6. PDS Petr Dvorak SENIOR CZE
7. SLOV Pavel Slovacek SENIOR CZE

417.79%

312.56%

263.80%

158.44%

148.81%

73.68%

63.47%

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES




( Tournaments results for division Open, category OVERALL, total shooters: 50

No. ALIAS

1 MARCOO

2. SMAS

3. MILOS

4. PAMPELISKA
5. MSERA

6. SLAVEK?73

7. HAVLICEKM
8. NATALIEO2

9. SEVCAJAN
10. GDOC

11. TOPS

12. LELA

13.  KAJA

14. TASTAS

15.  CIMBY

16. JULEK

17.  SERO

18. ZDENAL

19. MICHAEL

20. PECHYC

21. TRAUDE

22.  ANGELOVANGEL
23. STORM

24. MAIJLO

25. GDM

26. HMMFRESHMEAT
27. BACOM

28. SEB182

29. REDCON

30. KREJCIMARTIN
31. MARTINGL
32. NOBODY1
33. 1329

34. RADDRAGON

SHOOTER NAME

Marek Neumann
Petr Samek

Milos Horinek
Katefina Sustrova
Martina Seré
Jaroslav Novotny
Miroslav Havlicek
Natalie Novotna
Jan Sev¢ik

Petr Richter
Martin NAVRATIL
Lenka Horejsi
Milan Marik
Marcin Tausiewicz
Lukas Cimbdrek
Juliusz Dabrowski
Jifi Sery

Zdenék Henes
Michael Aigner
Tomas Pecha
Edeltraut Aigner
Angel Angelov
Tomas Vyslouzil
Milan Zacek
Georg Miller
FrantiSek Jasek
Richard Bartos
Robin Sebo
Martin Cech
Martin Krejci
Martin Glac
Gerald Reiter
Thomas Winter

Mario Kneringer

CATEGORY REGION

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

LADY

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

POL

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

GER

AUT

SUM
BEST

476.48%

468.21%

455.93%

419.46%

413.27%

399.25%

391.41%

381.55%

371.75%

341.70%

339.51%

314.06%

308.54%

294.31%

283.89%

277.92%

276.03%

275.84%

252.88%

247.33%

235.01%

182.86%

174.13%

161.69%

147.15%

145.29%

128.51%

100.00%

91.75%

89.32%

88.32%

88.01%

87.57%

84.62%

ROUND INFO

5 MATCHES

8 MATCHES

8 MATCHES

8 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

7 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

HHAHAA Ot Ann AR RRARE

1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
35.  ZNAMINKO Petr Znamenacek REGULAR  CZE 82.25% 1 MATCHES
36. SEK Ireneusz Sek REGULAR POL 76.94% 1 MATCHES
37. THUNDERBIRD Claus Slama SENIOR AUT 73.95% 1 MATCHES
38. GDM Georg Mller SSENIOR AUT 72.10% 1 MATCHES
39. BULIS Ladislav Capka SENIOR CZE 71.66% 1 MATCHES
40. SEBO Petr Sebo SENIOR CZE 71.25% 1 MATCHES
41. REMEK Remigiusz Filipiak REGULAR POL 65.43% 1 MATCHES
42. ZAHN Stefan Hausberger REGULAR  AUT 64.97% 1 MATCHES
43. PITMAR Lubor Novak SENIOR CZE 63.54% 1 MATCHES
44, LAZORIK Maros Lazorik SENIOR SVK 54.56% 2 MATCHES
45.  DERRY Dusan Nechvatal REGULAR CZE 54.05% 1 MATCHES
46. BRNE Bronislav Némec REGULAR CZE 47.51% 1 MATCHES
47. CERNA Lenka Cerna LADY CZE 38.02% 1 MATCHES
48. KRAX Jan Toman REGULAR CZE 34.18% 1 MATCHES
49. ASIM Alexandra Merkl LADY AUT 32.04% 1 MATCHES
50. TA Bettina Dostal LADY AUT 31.50% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Open, category LADY, total shooters: 8 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. PAMPELISKA Katefina Sustrova LADY CZE 419.46% 8 MATCHES
2. MSERA Martina Sera LADY CZE 41327% 5 MATCHES
3. NATALIEO2 Natalie Novotna LADY CZE 381.55% 7 MATCHES
4, LELA Lenka Horejsi LADY CZE 314.06% 4 MATCHES
5. TRAUDE Edeltraut Aigner LADY AUT 235.01% 4 MATCHES
6. CERNA Lenka Cerna LADY CZE 38.02% 1 MATCHES
7. ASIM Alexandra Merkl LADY AUT 32.04% 1 MATCHES
8. TA Bettina Dostal LADY AUT 31.50% 1 MATCHES
)

( Tournaments results for division Open, category SENIOR, total shooters: 13

No. ALIAS

1 SLAVEK73
2. MICHAEL
3. GDM

4. BACOM
5. REDCON

SHOOTER NAME

Jaroslav Novotny
Michael Aigner
Georg Mller
Richard Bartos

Martin Cech

CATEGORY REGION

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

399.25%

252.88%

147.15%

128.51%

91.75%

ROUND INFO

6 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

MATCHES

3 MATCHES

HHHHE

2 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO

BEST
6. NOBODY1 Gerald Reiter SENIOR AUT 88.01% 1 MATCHES
7. 1329 Thomas Winter SENIOR GER 87.57% 1 MATCHES
8. RADDRAGON Mario Kneringer SENIOR AUT 84.62% 1 MATCHES
9.  THUNDERBIRD Claus Slama SENIOR AUT 73.95% 1 MATCHES
10. BULIS Ladislav Capka SENIOR CZE 71.66% 1 MATCHES
11. SEBO Petr Sebo SENIOR CZE 71.25% 1 MATCHES
12. PITMAR Lubor Novak SENIOR CZE 63.54% 1 MATCHES
13. LAZORIK Maros Lazorik SENIOR SVK 54.56% 2 MATCHES

SRR A

( Tournaments results for division Open, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 4

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1.  GDOC Petr Richter SSENIOR  CZE 341.70% 5 MATCHES
2. SERO Jifi Sery SSENIOR  CZE 276.03% 4 MATCHES

3. MAJLO Milan Zacek SSENIOR CZE 161.69% 3 MATCHES

HHHH

4. GDM Georg Miiller SSENIOR AUT 72.10% 1 MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division PCC, category OVERALL, total shooters: 134

/

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1. LUKASS Lukas Sudek REGULAR  CZE 495.88% 5 MATCHES
2. UFO Milos Synek REGULAR  CZE 44260% 6 MATCHES
3. MISSWICK Tereza Spanihelové LADY CZE 414.54% 5 MATCHES
4. JANKOS Jan Kostak SENIOR CZE 401.07% 6 MATCHES
5. MATOUSEK Jifi Matousek REGULAR  CZE 390.01% 6 MATCHES
6. TEMERAF Pavol Zolnay REGULAR  CZE 385.75% 6 MATCHES
7. KASTELLO Christoph Kastl REGULAR  AUT 376.41% 5 MATCHES
8. CMK Jan Korecky REGULAR  CZE 373.05% 7 MATCHES
9. TRIGGERFINGER Robert Ladisich SENIOR AUT 37214% 6 MATCHES
10. URVANEJ Milo$ Sustr SSENIOR CZE 357.51% 6 MATCHES
11. KECOUS7 Jan Soucek SENIOR CZE 356.66% 5 MATCHES
12.  JESUS Vitézslav Kubac SENIOR CZE 35472% 6 MATCHES
13. 4MIKE Michal Radkovic SENIOR CZE 35459% 6 MATCHES

14. STEELBOB Robert Stahl SENIOR CZE 343.89% 6 MATCHES

HHHUEERNEARHHT

15. BIG Jan Rataj SENIOR CZE 340.48% 5 MATCHES



No.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

ALIAS

LOPEZ

MATYSEK

STOMAN

ROFI

KRAVATA

PLZINO

JURA

MR63

EDDIE45

FINECIGAR

MYON

VEJBE)J

ANTONIO

DIRTYD

MACHL

DURDA

ZIPEP

DRZA

ADIS

JOE

CUKRIK

LUKOSLAV

NOBODYCAT

DANNY

ROZA

ENIGMA

STAGU

KARLO

GALS8888

JUNIOR

VESELY

KRATOS

LIMFORA

CUPAKABRA

VEKK

LVOLHEJN

JKO

DOKTOR

SHOOTER NAME

Viktor Stransky
Jaroslav Matysek
Manuel Stogmeyer
Rostislav Fiala

Jifi Plzak

Jan Plzak

Jifi Jedlicka
Michael Rehak
Eda Musil

Ivo Rehberger
Martin Theilinger
Jan-ml Korecky
Antonin Navratil
Stefan Dorsch
Lukas Mach
Miroslav Durda
Josef Zicha
Draha Zalejska
Michal Adam
Johann Baminger
Anna Zolnay
Lukas Bouda
Sonja Ladisich
Daniel Slavik
Rostislav Zalejsky
Jens Klose
Guenter Stacher
Marcus Karlin
Elina Galukhina
Markus Pevek
Petr Smutny
Dieter Scherz
Miroslava Cumova
Stanislav Glos
Vekoslav Kebo
Ladislav Volhejn
Jifi Kominek

Tomas Marek

CATEGORY

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

LADY

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGION

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

GER

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

330.56%

330.03%

326.97%

326.47%

323.82%

323.04%

322.78%

320.96%

315.66%

288.92%

284.84%

278.33%

257.78%

253.93%

252.45%

248.09%

246.91%

246.55%

237.40%

236.03%

219.28%

216.50%

204.24%

200.00%

192.15%

191.73%

186.60%

173.67%

172.20%

168.61%

168.34%

165.33%

163.53%

157.31%

156.15%

139.70%

136.93%

133.01%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES
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No.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91

ALIAS

BERNARD

VLADA72

MOLEO1

MESTY

HORSKAC

LOLLE

RANDY85

GOUZR

PALO

FERENC

BABSI

IMPACT

PRO

MISSWICK

STRIBOG

TOMASCIN

MAKRA

MKAZ

NIEVIADA

JAPE

MELES

VIKTORCISTIC

NZOOM

TYTYN

STUDDEL

BALLISTA

MR79

AMORARU

JIRKA

PDS

HMMFRESHMEAT

MR63

MCBAECK

NOMAR

J)

VLKNTB

BOB156

1579

SHOOTER NAME

Petr Bernard
Vladimir Appl
Jakub Budjac

Petr Mestek
Marek Frys
Lothar Schneider
Josef Cecetka
Marek Smrcka
Pavol Zencar
Franta Bindik
Barbara Singer
Martin Thaler
Michal Riha
Tereza Spanihelové
Jan Palka

Andrej Tomascin
Martin Krapka
Marius Kazanskis
Piotr Niewiadomski
Jaroslav Pesa
Radovan Meles
Jakub Heglas
Martin Novotny
Martin Cech ml.
Kevin Studnitzky
Ernest Bajc
Michael R6hrenbacher
ANDREI MORARU
Jifi Matousek

Petr Dvorak
FrantiSek Jasek
Michael Rehak
Martin Sederl
Marek Novotny
Michael Krychl
Dan Koudelka

Jifi Svoboda

Ernest Bajc

CATEGORY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGION

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

LTU

POL

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

SLO

AUT

ROU

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

SLO

SUM
BEST

132.15%

123.77%

122.20%

119.84%

116.05%

111.13%

109.14%

104.54%

100.00%

100.00%

98.23%

95.81%

92.25%

92.05%

89.77%

88.99%

85.38%

84.10%

83.72%

82.48%

81.86%

81.62%

81.44%

80.83%

80.77%

79.71%

79.52%

79.50%

79.40%

79.36%

76.90%

75.71%

75.04%

74.61%

74.26%

72.98%

72.68%

71.87%

ROUND INFO

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES
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No.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

ALIAS

KUKO

VAVA

TOSHA

DRACU

BLUD69

LIPPERL

PETR

HELLBELL

ENIGMA

MARTAN

MILOSV

JIRKAB

WEHRMY

TIBI

FELIX

ZET

RADIM78

MKTUNER

BEF

DOGANER

NONOO1

MARKUS

MAMBA

KARLI

MATZE

FRITZTHEMOOSE

HARMATH

HAERTI123

BRIZAK

SMRCEK

MARKO

COSMO

MIRASTAR

MARTINZ

SLOV

RAPFMASTER

ZBROJIR

CHAOSCHRISTO

SHOOTER NAME

Peter Kucera
Vladimira Cechové
Martina Tosenovska
Radu Cioplea
Milan Havel

Philip Wassmann
Petr Marousek
Martin Sederl
Jens Klose

Marta Novotna
Milo$ Votocek

Jifi Broz

Andre Wehrmeister
Tibor Ladic

Radim Feix
Jaroslav Zetek
Radim Fiala

Karl Maurer

Franz Berger

Petr Kucefrik
Norbert Bichler
Markus Gruneis
Ingo Ruehmkorf
Karl Maurer

Ingo Ruehmkorf
Hannes Ziery
Marian Harmath
Sven Hartig

Pavel Briza

Martin Smrkovsky
Marko Kénnecke
Eberhard Lang
Miroslav Starcevic
Martin Zimmermann
Pavel Slovacek
Stefan Rapf

Ivo Lat

Christo GroBmann

CATEGORY

REGULAR

LADY

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

REGION

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

GER

SVK

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

GER

AUT

SVK

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

GER

SUM
BEST

71.85%

71.44%

70.63%

70.12%

69.93%

68.55%

68.52%

67.80%

66.20%

65.90%

65.78%

65.49%

64.74%

63.93%

63.16%

62.98%

62.31%

61.07%

60.15%

60.10%

59.81%

59.43%

59.13%

58.80%

58.74%

57.98%

57.39%

57.24%

56.60%

56.59%

55.62%

53.99%

53.11%

52.84%

51.41%

48.70%

46.36%

41.62%

ROUND INFO

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
130. BLACKBEAUTY Anita Aspeck LADY AUT 39.38% MATCHES
131. SSTSTSTST Stefan UHLIR SSENIOR AUT 38.04% MATCHES
132. SSFSFSFSF SIGRID FELDER LADY AUT 37.03% MATCHES
133. MOMO Mohamed Soueidan REGULAR GER 35.56% MATCHES
134. BRIZAKV Vaclav Briza JUNIOR CZE 28.94% MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division PCC, category LADY, total shooters: 11 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. MISSWICK Tereza Spanihelova LADY CZE 414.54% MATCHES
2. DRZA Draha Zalejska LADY CZE 246.55% MATCHES
3. CUKRIK Anna Zolnay LADY CZE 219.28% MATCHES
4, NOBODYCAT Sonja Ladisich LADY AUT 204.24% MATCHES
5. GAL8888 Elina Galukhina LADY CZE 172.20% MATCHES
6. LIMFORA Miroslava Cumova LADY SVK 163.53% MATCHES
7. BABSI Barbara Singer LADY AUT 98.23% MATCHES
8.  VAVA Vladimira Cechové LADY CZE 71.44% MATCHES
9. TOSHA Martina ToSenovska LADY CZE 70.63% MATCHES
10. BLACKBEAUTY Anita Aspeck LADY AUT 39.38% MATCHES
11.  SSFSFSFSF SIGRID FELDER LADY AUT 37.03% MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division PCC, category SENIOR, total shooters: 36 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. JANKOS Jan Kostak SENIOR CZE 401.07% MATCHES
2. TRIGGERFINGER Robert Ladisich SENIOR AUT 372.14% MATCHES
3. KECOUS7 Jan Soucek SENIOR CZE 356.66% MATCHES
4, JESUS Vitézslav Kubac SENIOR CZE 354.72% MATCHES
5. 4MIKE Michal Radkovic SENIOR CZE 354.59% MATCHES
6. STEELBOB Robert Stahl SENIOR CZE 343.89% MATCHES
7. BIG Jan Rataj SENIOR CZE 340.48% MATCHES
8. LOPEZ Viktor Stransky SENIOR CZE 330.56% MATCHES
9. ROFI Rostislav Fiala SENIOR CZE 326.47% MATCHES
10. JURA Jiri Jedlicka SENIOR CZE 322.78% MATCHES
11. MR63 Michael Rehak SENIOR CZE 320.96% MATCHES
12. ROZA Rostislav Zalejsky SENIOR CZE 192.15% MATCHES
13.  ENIGMA Jens Klose SENIOR GER 191.73% MATCHES




No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
14.  KRATOS Dieter Scherz SENIOR AUT 165.33% 2 MATCHES
15. DOKTOR Tomas Marek SENIOR CZE 133.01% 2 MATCHES
16. VLADA72 Vladimir Appl SENIOR CZE 123.77% 2 MATCHES
17. HORSKAC Marek Frys SENIOR CZE 116.05% 2 MATCHES
18. STRIBOG Jan Palka SENIOR SVK 89.77% 1 MATCHES
19. NIEVIADA Piotr Niewiadomski SENIOR POL 83.72% 1 MATCHES
20. JAPE Jaroslav Pesa SENIOR CZE 82.48% 1 MATCHES
21.  VIKTORCISTIC Jakub Heglas SENIOR CZE 81.62% 1 MATCHES
22. PDS Petr Dvorak SENIOR CZE 79.36% 1 MATCHES
23.  BLUD69 Milan Havel SENIOR CZE 69.93% 1 MATCHES
24.  PETR Petr Marousek SENIOR CZE 68.52% 2 MATCHES
25. MARTAN Marta Novotna SENIOR SVK 65.90% 1 MATCHES
26.  WEHRMY Andre Wehrmeister SENIOR GER 64.74% 1 MATCHES
27. DOGANER Petr Kucerik SENIOR CZE 60.10% 1 MATCHES
28. NONOO01 Norbert Bichler SENIOR AUT 59.81% 1 MATCHES
29. MAMBA Ingo Ruehmkorf SENIOR GER 59.13% 1 MATCHES
30. MATZE Ingo Ruehmkorf SENIOR GER 58.74% 1 MATCHES
31. FRITZTHEMOOSE Hannes Ziery SENIOR AUT 57.98% 1 MATCHES
32.  SMRCEK Martin Smrkovsky SENIOR CZE 56.59% 1 MATCHES
33. COSMO Eberhard Lang SENIOR GER 53.99% 1 MATCHES
34. MARTINZ Martin Zimmermann SENIOR AUT 52.84% 1 MATCHES
35. SLOV Pavel Slovacek SENIOR CZE 51.41% 1 MATCHES
36. CHAOSCHRISTO Christo GroBmann SENIOR GER 41.62% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division PCC, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 12 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1. URVANEJ Milog Sustr SSENIOR CZE 357.51% 6 MATCHES
2. KRAVATA Jiri Plzak SSENIOR CZE 323.82% 5 MATCHES
3. ANTONIO Antonin Navratil SSENIOR CZE 257.78% 4 MATCHES
4. VEKK Vekoslav Kebo SSENIOR CZE 156.15% 3 MATCHES
5. LOLLE Lothar Schneider SSENIOR GER 111.13% 2 MATCHES
6. MR63 Michael Rehak SSENIOR  CZE 75.71% 1 MATCHES
7. MILOSV Milos Votocek SSENIOR CZE 65.78% 2 MATCHES
8. JIRKAB Jiti Broz SSENIOR CZE 65.49% 1 MATCHES
0. TIBI Tibor Ladic SSENIOR CZE 63.93% 1 MATCHES
10. BEF Franz Berger SSENIOR AUT 60.15% 1 MATCHES




No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
11. ZBROJIR Ivo Lat SSENIOR CZE 46.36% 1
12.  SSTSTSTST Stefan UHLIR SSENIOR AUT 38.04% 1
( Tournaments results for division PCC, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 5 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. VEJBE)J Jan-ml Korecky JUNIOR CZE 278.33% 6 MATCHES
2. GOUZR Marek Smrcka JUNIOR CZE 104.54% 2 MATCHES
3. TYTYN Martin Cech ml. JUNIOR CZE 80.83% 2 MATCHES
4. VLKNTB Dan Koudelka JUNIOR CZE 72.98% 1 MATCHES
5. BRIZAKV Vaclav Briza JUNIOR CZE 28.94% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Production, category OVERALL, total shooters: 134 >
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. STEPAN Michal Stépan REGULAR CZE 500.00% 5 MATCHES
2. TOMOLYA Stépan Tomolya REGULAR  CZE 47290% 7 MATCHES
3. LACO Ladislav Hanzlicek REGULAR  CZE 470.21% 7 MATCHES
4. SGT Jan Liehne REGULAR CZE 453.56% 8 MATCHES
5. FERENC Franta Bindik REGULAR CZE 452.29% 5 MATCHES
6. JUSTTER Lukas Tichy REGULAR CZE 440.27% 6 MATCHES
7. RMU Rainer Ulreich REGULAR AUT 429.19% 6 MATCHES
8. JUDDY Zdenék Némecek SSENIOR CZE 411.21% 6 MATCHES
9. SEDOCH Roman Sedy SENIOR CZE 375.74% 5 MATCHES
10. JIRKAL Jifi Laburda SENIOR CZE 375.22% 8 MATCHES
11. CHENNY Shang-Tun Chen REGULAR AUT 373.02% 6 MATCHES
12.  SLIVO Tomas Sliva REGULAR CZE 365.93% 6 MATCHES
13. Najmonova Hana Najmonova LADY CZE 365.16% 8 MATCHES
14.  PETRF Petr Frinta REGULAR CZE 357.61% 7 MATCHES
15.  JARDA Jarda Racek JUNIOR CZE 332.91% 8 MATCHES
16. CITIN Ctirad §kop REGULAR CZE 324.99% 5 MATCHES
17.  SWAN Jindrich Vana ml. REGULAR CZE 324.63% 7 MATCHES
18. KODL Karel Kuihtreiber JUNIOR CZE 31272% 4 MATCHES
19. GAZDIC David Gazda REGULAR CZE 311.88% 6 MATCHES
20. SWEETPEET Petra Némcova LADY CZE 311.65% 4 MATCHES




No.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

ALIAS

VOKA

RUZENKA

RAJMAN

WINDY

ALPA

KAREL1911

GEJZA

VIELHABER

CERNA

1ZED

LISI

BLIVAJZ

PTR

KALIC

KOCA

PEPOS

CYNIK

PHILRANGE

TH84

ZIEBI

HLADOLET

1337

NETOLDA

TATKA

KREJCA

KMU

SIMONZ21

SCHWARZ

DAW

BOXIK

CROSSIK

CAR

SIXTA

HKO001

MYLOVEISSHOOTING

SPETAK

MRMAJOR

CR85

SHOOTER NAME

Vojtéch Kapral
Martina Stépanova
Jifi Rajman

Vaclav Vinduska
Ales Panek

Karel Kadlcik
Gejza Ulehla
Gunter Vielhaber
Lenka Cerna
Zdenék Balej
Elisabeth Strasser
Jakub Sneberger
Petr Sury

Jakub Kala

David Kocian
Josef Bulir

Jifi Gabriel

Philipp Dolezal
Thomas Haupl
Friedrich Ziebart
Marek Valvoda
Alexander Fleischer
Pavel Netolicky
Jindra Vana

Lenka Krejcirova
Karel Mucka
Simon Heiligenbrunner
Lubomir Cerny
David Richtr
Vratislav Louda
Martin Kasny
Ctibor Arnold
Bedfrich Sixta
Martin Petrik
Zuzana Chlebovcova
Jakub Speta

Lubor - 1 Fryzek

Christoph Reitter

CATEGORY

SENIOR

LADY

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

LADY

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGION

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

AUT

SUM
BEST

310.13%

295.65%

295.17%

280.98%

274.82%

270.31%

263.51%

260.75%

259.36%

247.42%

243.19%

243.16%

242.02%

241.79%

231.67%

221.52%

220.03%

210.95%

205.71%

197.80%

195.67%

193.95%

188.97%

180.75%

179.28%

175.51%

169.19%

164.98%

157.00%

155.83%

155.09%

151.86%

140.91%

138.92%

135.66%

126.43%

122.18%

121.95%

ROUND INFO

6 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

7 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU



No.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

ALIAS

LADYBUG

SIFRA89

MICKA

MIKI

FOPE

DEETHRA

ZBRAN112

MILAKYSELA

HELLSDUCK

VOITA

KARFO

BROZIK

ROUDYS

STEFF

TOMOLYAST

PHILRANGER

JURY

JUMBOG67

VLK

BROZIK

PAVELH

HATSCH

STAUD

DST

REITL

PECE

WODAN

VANCURA

PATEYL

PIROG

FANNY

MALICKY

ZIEBI

PHILRANGE3

CUPAKABRA

HOS

ROBERTMAASS

STARKI

SHOOTER NAME

Barbara Weissnegger
Frantiek SindelaF
Lenka Micova
Mikica Veljic

Petr Foltyn

Barbora Chalupova
Marta Svobodova
Milos Kysela
Katefina Trnkova
Vojtéch Bizek

Karel Foltyn

Jakub Broz

Ruda Mica

Steffen Hindermann
Stépan Tomolya st.
Philipp Dolezal

Jan Jurak

Reinhard Handl
Vladimir Koudelka
Jakub Broz

Pavel Hulka

Harald Holy
Frantisek Staud
Dominik Stepan
Florian Kendlbacher
Petr Cehelsky
Jurgen Braun

Jan Vancura

Jiri Novotny
Ekaterina Burkatovski
Viola Moser

Marek Gahir
Friedrich Ziebart
Philipp Dolezal
Stanislav Glos

Ivan Hos

Robert Maass

Oto Habrdle

CATEGORY

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

SSENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

LADY

SENIOR

LADY

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

LADY

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGION

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

SVK

AUT

AUT

CZE

SVK

GER

CZE

SUM
BEST

120.88%

118.54%

112.55%

107.97%

106.97%

101.00%

100.48%

98.26%

96.26%

95.96%

94.96%

93.02%

92.55%

86.35%

82.15%

79.23%

77.67%

77.06%

75.84%

75.72%

75.59%

73.27%

73.18%

73.04%

72.61%

72.10%

71.85%

71.02%

70.66%

69.73%

68.38%

68.22%

67.18%

66.99%

66.96%

65.77%

63.07%

63.05%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES
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No.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

ALIAS

1586

PORUBAK

SCOUT

ALBERTCZ

PISTOLERO

HIGHTOWER

LIPPERL

CHOSE

TOGLE

REINI

BCMGUNFIGHTER

CHRIS

JOHNNY

VALENTINA

SLOV

VIELHABER

NOALIAS

FRAEGGLE

JACEK

PANFIALOVY

DEMON

BOMBAS

SVAJNE

PAHO

KLIMBIK

JARCA

ANDI

KOPR

HELMUT

LAURIN

1234

AZERET

ZDENEK?75

DURDA

MARKS51

MARTINIAN

MICHALLOUCKA

KRAX

SHOOTER NAME

Christian Rosenauer
Ivo Strnad

Petr Svarc

Marek Elstner
Martin Sciranka
Andreas Gaberscik
Philip Wassmann
Josef SAMALIK
Tomas Glezgo
Reinhard Artner
Ales Skiejka
Christian Hofer
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Valentina Chernobai
Pavel Slovacek
Gunther Vielhaber
Jacek Jaskot

Ronald Eschler
Jacek Jaskot

David Hahn

Pavel Jires

Stépan Kadefabek
Ondfej Svajka

Pavel Horky

Jan Hajek

Jaroslava Vrkoslavova
Andreas Flechl

Petr Kopfriva
Helmut Zacharias
Dirk Conrad

Jacek Jaskot

Tereza Gabriel
Zdenék Havlicek
Miroslav Durda
Markus Schulz
Martin Pincek
Michal Loucka

Jan Toman

CATEGORY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGION

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

AUT

AUT

CZE

SVK

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

POL

GER

POL

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

GER

AUT

POL

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

61.32%

61.20%

60.83%

60.65%

59.80%

59.30%

58.46%

58.08%

55.76%

55.42%

55.22%

54.78%

54.51%

54.39%

54.05%

53.85%

53.81%

53.77%

52.79%

51.95%

51.80%

51.56%

51.53%

51.32%

50.28%

50.26%

49.96%

49.60%

49.54%

49.09%

48.03%

45.62%

43.68%

42.82%

41.89%

41.81%

40.14%

16.87%

ROUND INFO

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU



( Tournaments results for division Production, category LADY, total shooters: 17

/

MYLOVEISSHOOTING

No. ALIAS

1. Najmonova
2. SWEETPEET
3. RUZENKA
4.  CERNA

5. LISI

6. KREJCA

7.

8. LADYBUG
9. MICKA

10. DEETHRA
11. ZBRAN112
12.  HELLSDUCK
13.  PIROG

14.  FANNY

15.  VALENTINA
16. JARCA

17.  AZERET

SHOOTER NAME

Hana Najmonova
Petra Némcova

Martina Stépanova

Lenka Cerna

Elisabeth Strasser
Lenka Krejcifova
Zuzana Chlebovcova

Barbara Weissnegger

Lenka Micova

Barbora Chalupova
Marta Svobodova
Katerina Trnkova

Ekaterina Burkatovski

Viola Moser

Valentina Chernobai

Jaroslava Vrkoslavova

Tereza Gabriel

CATEGORY REGION

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

SVK

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

365.16%

311.65%

295.65%

259.36%

243.19%

179.28%

135.66%

120.88%

112.55%

101.00%

100.48%

96.26%

69.73%

68.38%

54.39%

50.26%

45.62%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Production, category SENIOR, total shooters: 33

BRIt EHHHAEHTEANE

No. ALIAS

1 SEDOCH
2. JIRKAL

3. VOKA

4. RAJMAN

5. PTR

6. PEPOS

7. HLADOLET
8. SCHWARZ
9. SIXTA

10. MRMAIJOR
11. MILAKYSELA
12.  VOITA

13.  KARFO

14. ROUDYS

SHOOTER NAME

Roman Sedy
Jifi Laburda
Vojtéch Kapral
Jifi Rajman
Petr Sury

Josef Bulir

Marek Valvoda

Lubomir Cerny

Bedrich Sixta

Lubor - 1 Fryzek

Milos Kysela
Vojtéch Bizek
Karel Foltyn

Ruda Mica

CATEGORY REGION

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

375.74%

375.22%

310.13%

295.17%

242.02%

221.52%

195.67%

164.98%

140.91%

122.18%

98.26%

95.96%

94.96%

92.55%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

HHHHGHHHHET

MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
15. TOMOLYAST Stépan Tomolya st. SENIOR CZE 82.15% 2 MATCHES
16. JUMBOG67 Reinhard Hand| SENIOR AUT 77.06% 1 MATCHES
17.  STAUD Frantisek Staud SENIOR CZE 73.18% 1 MATCHES
18. PECE Petr Cehelsky SENIOR CZE 72.10% 1 MATCHES
19. WODAN Jirgen Braun SENIOR GER 71.85% 1 MATCHES
20. PATEYL Jiri Novotny SENIOR CZE 70.66% 1 MATCHES
21. ZIEBI Friedrich Ziebart SENIOR AUT 67.18% 1 MATCHES
22.  STARKI Oto Habrdle SENIOR CZE 63.05% 1 MATCHES
23. PORUBAK Ivo Strnad SENIOR CZE 61.20% 1 MATCHES
24.  CHOSE Josef SAMALIK SENIOR CZE 58.08% 1 MATCHES
25. TOGLE Tomas Glezgo SENIOR SVK 55.76% 1 MATCHES
26. CHRIS Christian Hofer SENIOR AUT 54.78% 1 MATCHES
27. SLOV Pavel Slovacek SENIOR CZE 54.05% 1 MATCHES
28. VIELHABER Gunther Vielhaber SENIOR AUT 53.85% 1 MATCHES
29. FRAEGGLE Ronald Eschler SENIOR GER 53.77% 1 MATCHES
30. DEMON Pavel Jires SENIOR CZE 51.80% 1 MATCHES
31. PAHO Pavel Horky SENIOR CZE 51.32% 1 MATCHES
32. HELMUT Helmut Zacharias SENIOR GER 49.54% 1 MATCHES
33.  LAURIN Dirk Conrad SENIOR AUT 49.09% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Production, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 7 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. JUDDY Zdenék Némecek SSENIOR CZE 411.21% 6 MATCHES
2. VIELHABER Gunter Vielhaber SSENIOR AUT 260.75% 5 MATCHES
3. ZIEBI Friedrich Ziebart SSENIOR AUT 197.80% 3 MATCHES
4. TATKA Jindra Vana SSENIOR CZE 180.75% 6 MATCHES
5. KMU Karel Mucka SSENIOR CZE 175.51% 5 MATCHES
6. MIKI Mikica Veljic SSENIOR AUT 107.97% 2 MATCHES
7. REITL Florian Kendlbacher SSENIOR AUT 72.61% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Production, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 4 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. JARDA Jarda Racek JUNIOR CZE 332.91% 8 MATCHES
2. KODL Karel Kuhtreiber JUNIOR CZE 31272% 4 MATCHES
3. BROZIK Jakub Broz JUNIOR CZE 75.72% 1 MATCHES




No. ALIAS

4.

BOMBAS

SHOOTER NAME

Stépan Kaderabek

CATEGORY REGION

JUNIOR

CZE

SUM
BEST

51.56%

ROUND INFO

1 MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category OVERALL, total shooters: 71

No. ALIAS

1 MRCZSHOOTER
2. PAPADOG

3. RX8M

4. POTAPEC

5. DANNY

6. JOHNNY188

7. PECE

8. PALO

9. SOURCE

10. MARTINN

11. SERGANTMAJOR
12.  CIMBY

13.  ALANGORAX
14. STEPH11

15.  BULIS

16. RESLER

17.  MARTIN

18. ROBO

19. MADERANEK
20. STARKI

21. SVOBOPA

22.  VLKNTB

23.  KRIZAK

24.  HONZASHOOTER
25.  LADAKLU

26.  MRKREUZHAIR
27. TRUPI

28. MANFRED

29. 0OGI

30. NIKK

31. ROBERT09

SHOOTER NAME

Miroslav Zapletal
Petr Pijacek
Richard Maska
Tomas Pavelka
Daniel Slavik

Jan Sporik

Petr Cehelsky
Pavol Zencar
Andrej Hrnciarik
Martin Kamenicek
Hummer Martin
Lukas Cimburek
Zdenek Kuzel
Stephan Brugger
Ladislav Capka
Jan Resler
Martin Rief
Robert Brazda
Radim Madéranek
Oto Habrdle
Pavel Svoboda
Dan Koudelka
Martin Kriz

Jan Kraus
Ladislav Klusak
Oliver Cruz

Libor Nemcok
Manfred Fellner
Piotr Oginski
Nikolette Hollosi

Robert Novotny

CATEGORY REGION

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

JUNIOR

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

SVK

AUT

POL

HUN

CZE

SUM
BEST

490.62%

447.83%

430.33%

399.24%

387.39%

375.30%

373.67%

362.48%

300.00%

291.81%

291.59%

253.82%

246.78%

243.67%

239.59%

220.72%

214.92%

196.37%

194.92%

188.05%

177.45%

165.04%

151.09%

147.40%

141.09%

140.06%

135.70%

132.16%

130.28%

129.01%

122.63%

ROUND INFO

6 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

7 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

7 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES
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No. ALIAS

32. CYRIL

33. BITTBULL

34. STORMTROOPER
35. BLIVAJZ

36. ROZA

37. JOP

38. SAMUEL

39. RBSD

40. SAKALNO1
41. DARKKNIGHT
42. K414

43. JR123

44. IVAN

45.  PHILRANGE3
46. INCREDIBLEHULK
47. PREMAR

48. TOMEK

49.  PALACINKA
50. STENLY

51. MR

52.  VASILB

53. HAGEMANN
54. JAG

55.  PEGAS

56. WD

57. CYRIL

58.  CRISISAS

59.  WIKING

60. ST1234

61. LUDMIL

62. BCMGUNFIGHTER
63. TOMKIN

64. RICHARLES
65. MADEYE

66. VARMAN

67. DSC357

68. ALEXSO

69. STEPH

SHOOTER NAME

Cyril Chalupa
Michal Bittner
Bernd Aspeck
Jakub Sneberger
Rostislav Zalejsky
Jan Pavlik
Samuel Scepko
Martin Mikolasek
Lukas Vicek
Jakob Ritter
Karel Balcar
Jakob Ritter

Ivan Barancik
Philipp Dolezal
Karel Hora
Pfremek Marek
Tomasz Redecki
Véclav Frydl
Stanislav Krejci
Martin Rief

Vasil Bocarov
Lars Hagemann
Jirgen Gebhardt
Hynek Sindler
Werner Dostal
Cyril Chalupa
Christian Hofer
Vitezslav Bures
Stephan Brugger
Ludek Micka
Ales Skiejka
Thomas Kindl|
Richard Lat
Wolfgang Piller
Petr Vadura

Patrick Houghton

Ovidiu Alexandru Satalan

Stephan Brugger

CATEGORY

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SSENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGION

SVK

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

SVK

AUT

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

DNK

AUT

CZE

AUT

SVK

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

GER

ROU

AUT

SUM
BEST

121.57%

119.80%

104.95%

100.00%

93.00%

89.62%

84.04%

83.95%

83.85%

82.98%

81.78%

81.68%

81.06%

77.19%

76.94%

76.46%

74.68%

74.25%

73.98%

73.55%

73.19%

71.07%

66.64%

66.58%

64.60%

61.46%

61.22%

60.82%

59.77%

59.29%

57.12%

56.21%

53.75%

53.27%

52.60%

48.51%

48.36%

47.68%

ROUND INFO

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

R



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO

BEST
70.  SARMAR Sarka Markova LADY CZE 46.83% 1 MATCHES
71.  KUBTIAN Jakub Styskala REGULAR CZE 0.00% 1 MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category LADY, total shooters: 2

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1 NIKK Nikolette Hollosi LADY HUN 129.01% 2 MATCHES

2. SARMAR Sarka Markova LADY CZE 46.83% 1 MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category SENIOR, total shooters: 20

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1 PAPADOG Petr Pijacek SENIOR CZE 447.83% 6 MATCHES

2. PECE Petr Cehelsky SENIOR CZE 373.67% 7 MATCHES
3. STEPH11 Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 243.67% 4 MATCHES
4. BULIS Ladislav Capka SENIOR CZE 23959% 4 MATCHES
5. ROBO Robert Brazda SENIOR CZE 196.37% 3 MATCHES
6. STARKI Oto Habrdle SENIOR CZE 188.05% 3 MATCHES
7. TRUPI Libor Nemcok SENIOR SVK 13570% 2 MATCHES
8. MANFRED Manfred Fellner SENIOR AUT 13216% 2 MATCHES
9. CYRIL Cyril Chalupa SENIOR SVK 121.57% 2 MATCHES
10. STORMTROOPER Bernd Aspeck SENIOR AUT 104.95% 2 MATCHES
11. ROZA Rostislav Zalejsky SENIOR CZE 93.00% 2 MATCHES
12. HAGEMANN Lars Hagemann SENIOR DNK 71.07% 1 MATCHES
13. WD Werner Dostal SENIOR AUT 64.60% 1 MATCHES
14.  CRISISAS Christian Hofer SENIOR AUT 61.22% 1 MATCHES
15. ST1234 Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 59.77% 1 MATCHES
16. LUDMIL Ludek Micka SENIOR CZE 59.29% 1 MATCHES
17.  TOMKIN Thomas Kindl SENIOR AUT 56.21% 1 MATCHES
18. DSC357 Patrick Houghton SENIOR GER 48.51% 1 MATCHES

19. ALEXSO Ovidiu Alexandru Satalan SENIOR ROU 48.36% 1 MATCHES

20. STEPH Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 47.68% 1 MATCHES

BRLHHHAnE R R AR

( Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 1

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1 CYRIL Cyril Chalupa SSENIOR SVK 61.46% 1 MATCHES



( Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 3

/

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST
1. VLKNTB Dan Koudelka JUNIOR CZE 165.04% 2 MATCHES
2. ROBERTO09 Robert Novotny JUNIOR CZE 122.63% 2 MATCHES
3. SAMUEL Samuel Scepko JUNIOR SVK 84.04% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Standard, category OVERALL, total shooters: 128 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1. PANUCITEL Zdenék Liehne REGULAR  CZE 500.00% 8 MATCHES
2. JOERUN Josef Rakusan REGULAR  CZE 481.77% 6 MATCHES
3. KREJCIMARTIN Martin Krejci REGULAR CZE 467.83% 6 MATCHES
4. ZNAMINKO Petr Znamenacek REGULAR  CZE 466.27% 7 MATCHES
5. JARYN Jaroslav Vaclavik REGULAR CZE 41939% 8 MATCHES
6. JURON Ondrej Jurasek REGULAR  CZE 402.26% 6 MATCHES
7. DLOUHY Michal Dlouhy REGULAR  CZE 399.03% 8 MATCHES
8. SUPERKAWUMM Thomas Benesch SENIOR AUT 389.90% 6 MATCHES
9. NOREK Karel Kubik SENIOR CZE 36829% 6 MATCHES
10. IWI Wilk Ivo SENIOR CZE 347.29% 8 MATCHES
11. BAAS Ivo Soustar SENIOR CZE 346.42% 8 MATCHES
12.  PETRC Petr Cihelna REGULAR  CZE 33226% 6 MATCHES
13.  AMALKA Jan Fiala REGULAR CZE 331.40% 7 MATCHES
14.  MATY Markéta Samkova LADY CZE 327.84% 5 MATCHES
15.  SIRENA Irena Liehne LADY CZE 326.68% 6 MATCHES
16. MAJDA Marek Cerny JUNIOR CZE 319.80% 5 MATCHES
17. HELCA Helena Charvatova LADY CZE 318.73% 6 MATCHES
18. SALTMAN Karel Kubik ml REGULAR  CZE 316.93% 6 MATCHES
19. TIBI Tibor Ladic SSENIOR CZE 315.02% 5 MATCHES
20. MAMUT Jaroslav Racek REGULAR CZE 313.45% 8 MATCHES
21. VOSTROS Jifi Vostry SENIOR CZE 301.39% 6 MATCHES
22. FERDA stanislav Benes SSENIOR CZE 301.10% 5 MATCHES
23. KAWAMISAK Michal Neumann SSENIOR CZE 296.55% 6 MATCHES
24.  LAMA1 Petr Capka SENIOR CZE 292.09% 5 MATCHES
25. EVIK Eva Turkova LADY CZE 289.22% 5 MATCHES
26. VIDIAS Jaroslav David SENIOR CZE 276.74% 6 MATCHES
27. RADIMIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 274.59% 5 MATCHES




No.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

ALIAS

HABRA

VACLAV

MURENA

HNUP

ONDREJHLADIK

NALIM

ALBERTCZ

HUDINY

TANGO9

FRESTON

MICHALH

HP

ELISKA

LIZARD

JOSEFP

KUBIK

KUBACEK

MIKEE

ZUZ1

STFU

JIRKA77

KOPR

MACK

PETULA

DESPO

CARKA

MEDOJED

KASPARS89

MICHLICEK

LAKY

BAARA

ROOKIEKAWUMM

MCFLY

RACEK

MAUSI

SIFRA55

L79

BLANKA

SHOOTER NAME

Anna Horackova

Vaclav Cerny

Miroslava Svadlakova

Jan Jr. Fiala

Ondrej Hladik
Milan Razicka
Marek Elstner
FrantiSek Hudecek
Jarda Baték

Lubor Fryzek
Michal Hrtanek
Hans-Peter Ribisch
Lubos Hubner
Szilard KISS

Josef Plch

Jakub Marx

Petr Kubacek
Michal Kadlec
Zuzana Botkova
Marcin Ciesielski
Jifi Dédic

Petr Kopfiva

Leos Pulicek

Petra Vachouskova
Petr Novotny
Jana Kuchtova
Veronika Sejvlova
Jifi Kaspar

Lukas Michlicek
Lukas Januska
Alexander Baar
Thomas Gehringer
Jifi Simecek

Libor Racsky
Michael Bucking
Frantiek Simek
Tomas Entler

Blanka Petrikova

CATEGORY

LADY

SENIOR

LADY

JUNIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGION

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

HUN

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

270.71%

270.41%

268.95%

267.43%

260.40%

257.14%

255.37%

246.71%

246.53%

215.21%

200.59%

198.10%

196.02%

190.79%

182.64%

179.15%

172.22%

171.23%

154.68%

153.46%

142.99%

142.66%

141.43%

141.41%

141.19%

137.41%

133.79%

132.09%

128.63%

123.39%

122.68%

122.36%

118.30%

117.38%

116.36%

107.75%

106.59%

105.92%

ROUND INFO

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

4 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES
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No.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

ALIAS

BERNAT

GOUZR

REMONI1

MERLE

KOVAR

TOM

REDD

MARCOO

PASTRANA199

DAWS

DEA

HAVLICEK

ZEBRA

DENY

STEFANO

STARKI

ATTREID

HAYKAZ

BIGGUY

ULFBERHT

BERT

KIKI

SMOKAS

DIPER

MARTIN7771

CLAUDIA

SASA

ALA

PEGAS

VERUSKA

THEGREYMAN

RADIMIPSC

KUKO

PAZOUT

ALEX

ANDREAS

RANDY85

PIPUSENKA

SHOOTER NAME

Petr Bernat

Marek Smrcka
René Pchalek
Ferdinand Schmidt
Kamil Capka
Tomas Weingartner
Barbara Jarco
Marek Neumann
Hans Georg Koller
David Zvéfina

Dea Hejnova
Miroslav Havlicek
Tomas Foltyn
Denisa Kotrousova
Stépan Jurak

Oto Habrdle
Roman Zikan
Haykaz Galstyan
Galstyan Haykaz
Peter Focke
Robert Kroiss
Katharina Schneider
Laurius Velicko
Petr Ditmar

Martin Kovar
Claudia Grineis
Slavoljub Mijailovic
Alexandra Curkova
Hynek Sindler
Véra Svrékové
Flavius Balogh
Radim Grohol
Peter Kucera
Jaromir Puncochar
Alexander FRITZ
Andreas Eichinger
Josef Cecetka

Petra Péckova

CATEGORY

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGION

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GRE

GRE

GER

AUT

AUT

LTU

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

HUN

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

105.15%

104.94%

104.93%

104.53%

104.35%

101.57%

99.50%

88.32%

85.88%

85.46%

83.56%

83.29%

82.54%

81.76%

81.52%

79.63%

78.79%

78.53%

77.79%

73.35%

73.05%

69.07%

68.00%

67.75%

66.98%

66.59%

64.57%

64.49%

63.72%

63.66%

61.97%

57.84%

57.44%

56.10%

53.33%

52.74%

52.52%

51.49%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

HHHHEEERERARHHAHCHERN R AAHHHAHEHIn0T



No.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

ALIAS

ALEXCOMBATIV

LADYBUG

KOBLIC

VICTORIUS

RATNIK

GROIS

EDLIS7

DIETER

VICTORCOMBATIV

PETRSON

585124

MARKUS

HANNES

PETERSON

HONZA

AJIMA

PRIVO

JANA

REMONIZ2

SUSI

BAABAJ1

LALUNA

LODDE

FRAKIEK

SUPERMARIO

SHOOTER NAME

Ovidiu Alexandru Satalan

Barbara Weissnegger

Jan Koblic

Viktor Alexandru Satalan

Tomas Bokuvka
Lubomir Grois
Robert Edlinger

Dieter Kainz

Victor Alexandru Satalan

Petr Videnka
Ruzena Konvic¢na
Markus Grineis
Johannes Utz

Petr Videnka

Jan Spicka

Jifi Marek
Manfred Privoznik
Jana Entholzer
Monika Pchalkova
Susanne Entholzer
Iaroslav Babii
Luna Prazsky
Charlotte Aslan
Frantisek Kruzik

Mario Estermann

CATEGORY

SENIOR

LADY

SENIOR

JUNIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

REGULAR

SENIOR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

LADY

LADY

REGULAR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SSENIOR

REGULAR

REGION

ROU

AUT

CZE

ROU

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

ROU

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

SUM
BEST

50.99%

50.83%

49.25%

46.73%

44.70%

44.35%

44.00%

43.29%

42.95%

41.92%

40.58%

39.72%

37.82%

36.96%

35.99%

34.52%

31.99%

31.16%

30.40%

28.14%

26.85%

23.50%

18.06%

17.00%

0.00%

ROUND INFO

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

2 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

1 MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Standard, category LADY, total shooters: 23

: UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU

No. ALIAS

1 MATY

2. SIRENA
3. HELCA

4. EVIK

5. HABRA
6. MURENA
7. ZUZ]

8. PETULA

SHOOTER NAME

Markéta Samkova

Irena Liehne

Helena Charvatova

Eva Turkova

Anna Horackova

Miroslava Svadlakova

Zuzana Botkova

Petra Vachouskova

CATEGORY REGION

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

LADY

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

SUM
BEST

327.84%

326.68%

318.73%

289.22%

270.71%

268.95%

154.68%

141.41%

ROUND INFO

5 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

6 MATCHES

MATCHES

5 MATCHES

5 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

3 MATCHES

HHHHAGE




No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO

BEST
9. CARKA Jana Kuchtova LADY CZE 137.41% 3 MATCHES
10. MEDOJED Veronika Sejvlové LADY CZE 133.79% 3 MATCHES
11.  BLANKA Blanka Petfikova LADY CZE 105.92% 3 MATCHES
12.  REDD Barbara Jarco LADY POL 99.50% 2 MATCHES
13. DEA Dea Hejnova LADY CZE 83.56% 2 MATCHES
14. DENY Denisa Kotrousova LADY CZE 81.76% 2 MATCHES
15.  KIKI Katharina Schneider LADY AUT 69.07% 1 MATCHES
16. CLAUDIA Claudia Griineis LADY AUT 66.59% 2 MATCHES
17. ALA Alexandra Curkové LADY CZE 64.49% 1 MATCHES
18.  VERUSKA Véra Svrékové LADY CZE 63.66% 2 MATCHES
19. PIPUSENKA Petra Péckova LADY CZE 51.49% 1 MATCHES
20. LADYBUG Barbara Weissnegger LADY AUT 50.83% 1 MATCHES
21. 585124 Ruzena Konvicna LADY CZE 40.58% 1 MATCHES
22.  REMONI2 Monika Pchalkova LADY CZE 30.40% 2 MATCHES
23.  SUSI Susanne Entholzer LADY AUT 28.14% 1 MATCHES
( Tournaments results for division Standard, category SENIOR, total shooters: 19 )
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1. SUPERKAWUMM Thomas Benesch SENIOR AUT 389.90% 6 MATCHES
2. NOREK Karel Kubik SENIOR CZE 368.29% 6 MATCHES
3. IWI Wilk Ivo SENIOR CZE 347.29% 8 MATCHES
4. BAAS Ivo Soustar SENIOR CZE 346.42% 8 MATCHES
5. VOSTROS Jifi Vostry SENIOR CZE 301.39% 6 MATCHES
6. LAMAL Petr Capka SENIOR CZE 292.09% 5 MATCHES
7. VIDIAS Jaroslav David SENIOR CZE 276.74% 6 MATCHES
8. RADIMIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 27459% 5 MATCHES
0. VACLAV Vaclav Cerny SENIOR CZE 270.41% 5 MATCHES
10. STFU Marcin Ciesielski SENIOR HUN 153.46% 2 MATCHES
11. RACEK Libor Racsky SENIOR CZE 117.38% 2 MATCHES
12.  STARKI Oto Habrdle SENIOR CZE 79.63% 2 MATCHES
13.  ULFBERHT Peter Focke SENIOR GER 73.35% 2 MATCHES
14. ANDREAS Andreas Eichinger SENIOR AUT 52.74% 1 MATCHES
15.  ALEXCOMBATIV Ovidiu Alexandru Satalan SENIOR ROU 50.99% 1 MATCHES
16. KOBLIC Jan Koblic SENIOR CZE 49.25% 1 MATCHES
17.  RATNIK Tomas Bokuvka SENIOR CZE 44.70% 1 MATCHES
18. GROIS Lubomir Grois SENIOR CZE 44.35% 1 MATCHES




No. ALIAS

19.

DIETER

SHOOTER NAME

Dieter Kainz

CATEGORY REGION

SENIOR

AUT

SUM
BEST

43.29%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

( Tournaments results for division Standard, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 14

U I

No. ALIAS

1 TIBI

2. FERDA

3. KAWAMISAK
4. NALIM

5. TANGO9

6. ELISKA

7. KUBACEK
8. SIFRAS55

9. MERLE

10. TOM

11. RADIMIPSC
12.  PAZOUT
13.  AJIIMA

14. FRAKIEK

SHOOTER NAME

Tibor Ladic
stanislav Benes
Michal Neumann
Milan RGzicka
Jarda Baték

Lubo$ Hubner
Petr Kubacek
Frantisek Simek
Ferdinand Schmidt
Tomas Weingartner
Radim Grohol
Jaromir Puncochar
Jiri Marek

Frantisek Kruzik

CATEGORY REGION

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

SSENIOR

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SUM
BEST

315.02%

301.10%

296.55%

257.14%

246.53%

196.02%

172.22%

107.75%

104.53%

101.57%

57.84%

56.10%

34.52%

17.00%

ROUND INFO

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

MATCHES

e

( Tournaments results for division Standard, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 8
No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM ROUND INFO
BEST

1. MAJDA Marek (v:erny JUNIOR CZE 319.80% MATCHES
2. HNUP Jan Jr. Fiala JUNIOR CZE 267.43% MATCHES
3. GOUZR Marek Smrcka JUNIOR CZE 104.94% MATCHES
4, VICTORIUS Viktor Alexandru Satalan JUNIOR ROU 46.73% MATCHES
5. VICTORCOMBATIV Victor Alexandru Satalan JUNIOR ROU 42.95% MATCHES
6. JANA Jana Entholzer JUNIOR AUT 31.16% MATCHES
7. LALUNA Luna Prazsky JUNIOR AUT 23.50% MATCHES
8. LODDE Charlotte Aslan JUNIOR AUT 18.06% MATCHES

Code is most beautiful poetry!
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